

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7748 OF 2002

ALLAMMA AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOULASA GOUSUSA MANIYAR 'D'BY LRS & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Ms.Rajani K.Prasad, Adv.
Mr. C.V. Subba Rao,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. Balakrishna,A.O.R.
Mr.Mohan V.Katarki, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard, which remained inconclusive.

For further arguments, list on 10.08.2010.

To be taken up as the first case.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master